Subject to change without notice
Euro XPK
Eu
ro
-X
P
K
 P

Electrical connection See ordering code/wiring diagram
Cable type Raychem Spec 55, 24 AWG; Sleeving - Raychem DR25
Ordering information
(Please use the characters in the chart below to construct your product code)
Euro-XPK - 2838 - 8xx - 214 - 911- 00*Sample Code:
Series Mechanical version Electrical Angle
Power supply voltage
Output signal
Output characteristics
Electrical Connection
Cable Length Magnet choice
Euro-XPK 38 - Seperate puck and
magnet design
36 = Standard electrical
angle 360º
xx = Optional angle
- from 30º to 360º
 in 10º steps
(eg. 08 = 80º)
214 = Supply 5VDC;
Ratiometric output, 5% to 95%
of supply V *
* +/-25mv of specified electrical
output range for both start &
end voltage
911 = Raychem Spec 55, 24 AWG;
          Sleeving - Raychem DR25
           XL ETFE:  Ø = 0.94mm;
           0.24 mm2; L = 500 mm
(+/- 10mm)
00 = no magnet
01 = Small Magnet
02 = Screw Magnet
03 = Large Magnet
04 = Plug Magnet
Custom options available on request
Note* - Magnet options 01, 02, 03 or 04 are selected in the ordering code and a single magnet is included.
Additional or alternative magnets can be ordered separately as spare parts using the following codes:
93816 - XPK Small Magnet-01
93817 - XPK M10 Magnet-02
93818 - XPK Large Magnet-03
94031 - XPK Plug Magnet-04
Un-housed magnets do not have polarity marked but can be marked if requested
Custom magnet housings are available
Puck Type
Programmable Sensor
PITCH TECHNOLOGIES
Votre contact VARIOHM en France
📲
 01 34 85 54 68
🌎